
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 7-8 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Marlaina Alma1531
Precision - NM

8.375 9.250 8.8508.600 35.075
1 1 2 1T 1

1

Jamie Smith1505
Rebound Gym West-AZ

7.750 8.650 8.8508.450 33.700
2T 2 3T 1T 2

2

Abigail Aguliar1512
Oasis - AZ

7.600 8.175 8.8009.075 33.650
5T 5 1 3 3

3

Avalon Vanis1525
Precision - NM

7.750 8.600 8.7508.275 33.375
2T 3 6 4 4

4

Katerina Puolopuolos1501
Exxcel - MA

7.750 8.525 8.6758.375 33.325
2T 4 5 5 5

5

Dallas Rachal1500
Exxcel - MA

7.050 7.700 8.4508.450 31.650
8 7 3T 8 6

6

Shanna Lacey1503
Exxcel - MA

7.550 7.950 8.6007.350 31.450
7 6 8 6T 7

7

Madison Rickerman1530
Precision - NM

6.925 7.100 8.6007.600 30.225
9 8 7 6T 8

8

Sofia Poupolo1502
Exxcel - MA

7.600 0.000 7.3006.100 21.000
5T 9 9 9 9

9



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Ashley Fries1504
Rebound Gym West-AZ

8.100 9.425 9.5508.125 35.200
7 1 10 1 1

1

Amber Nicholson1518
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.175 9.300 8.5508.800 34.825
4 2 7 9T 2

2

Jillian Cordova1521
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.200 8.850 8.8008.875 34.725
2T 5 5 5 3

3

Nikki Gianiorio1506
Rebound Gym West-AZ

7.600 8.725 9.0259.325 34.675
11 6 1 2 4

4

Kaitlyn Ostter1527
Precision - NM

7.650 8.600 8.7258.825 33.800
10 7T 6 7 5

5

Grace Alley1526
Precision - NM

8.150 8.900 8.9007.400 33.350
5T 4 13 3 6

6

Emily Fortine1511
Oasis - AZ

8.150 8.450 7.7008.950 33.250
5T 9 3 14 7

7

Lianna Boede9512
Leading Edge - WA

7.925 8.600 8.5757.700 32.800
9 7T 11 8 8

8

Brooke Miller1553
Leading Edge - WA

8.200 7.250 8.7758.200 32.425
2T 13 9 6 9

9

Leandra Purvis1528
Precision - NM

8.325 7.700 8.5507.500 32.075

1 10 12 9T 10
10

Alyssa Van Allen1509
Oasis - AZ

7.000 7.500 8.0008.900 31.400
13 11 4 13 11

11

Skylar Foster1532
Precision - NM

8.000 7.400 8.4757.075 30.950
8 12 14 11 12

12

Ashley Kassetas1535
Precision - NM

7.450 6.850 8.1258.225 30.650
12 14 8 12 13

13

Azure Long1516
Phoenix Gym - AZ

0.000 9.100 8.8259.275 27.200
14 3 2 4 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 10-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Busbee1517
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.950 9.475 9.5009.375 37.300
1 3 4T 1 1

1

Paige Sarocka1508
Rebound Gym West-AZ

8.650 9.275 9.4759.325 36.725
2T 5 6T 2 2

2

Samantha Nydam1519
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.275 9.525 9.2009.575 36.575
4T 1 1 5 3

3

Mikayla Wolinsky1507
Rebound Gym West-AZ

8.650 9.175 9.2509.375 36.450
2T 6 4T 4 4

4

Jordan Sieglitz1523
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.275 9.500 9.1009.425 36.300
4T 2 3 7 5

5

Lauren Lai1515
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.150 8.875 9.1259.325 35.475
8 7 6T 6 6

6

Mikayla Lawrence1510
Oasis - AZ

8.175 8.400 9.3258.750 34.650
7 10 10 3 7

7

Jessica Hurley1522
Phoenix Gym - AZ

7.850 9.325 7.9009.500 34.575
10 4 2 11 8

8

Danielle Toman1546
Leading Edge - WA

8.250 8.500 8.6008.925 34.275
6 9 9 9 9

9

Hannah Johnson1514
Oasis - AZ

7.950 8.650 8.2009.000 33.800
9 8 8 10 10

10

Jordyn Smith1548
Leading Edge - WA

7.525 7.650 8.8008.125 32.100
11 11 11 8 11

11



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 5 - 12 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 10B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Laura Kujawski1524
Phoenix Gym - AZ

8.525 8.950 9.1509.175 35.800
1 1 1 1 1

1

Krystina Larsen1554
Leading Edge - WA

7.900 8.250 8.3508.625 33.125
3 2 2 2 2

2

Isabella Shoats-Weaks1533
Precision - NM

8.250 7.475 8.2757.475 31.475
2 4 4 3 3

3

Lucy Lambert1529
Precision - NM

7.750 8.200 7.8757.550 31.375
4 3 3 4 4

4



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:05 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 110.600 25.750 28.500 28.500 27.8501 Phoenix Gym - AZ

21 1 1

1517 Lauren Busbee 8.950 9.475 9.500

1519 Samantha Nydam 8.275 9.525 9.575 9.200

1522 Jessica Hurley 9.500

1523 Jordan Sieglitz 9.500 9.425

1524 Laura Kujawski 8.525 9.150

* 109.575 25.400 27.875 28.025 28.2752 Rebound Gym West-AZ

12 2 2

1504 Ashley Fries 8.100 9.425 9.550

1506 Nikki Gianiorio 9.325

1507 Mikayla Wolinsky 8.650 9.175 9.375 9.250

1508 Paige Sarocka 8.650 9.275 9.325 9.475

* 103.900 24.950 26.750 25.700 26.5003 Precision - NM

33 3 5

1525 Avalon Vanis 8.275 8.750

1526 Grace Alley 8.900 8.900

1527 Kaitlyn Ostter 8.600 8.825

1528 Leandra Purvis 8.325

1531 Marlaina Alma 8.375 9.250 8.600 8.850

1533 Isabella Shoats-Weaks 8.250

* 103.125 24.275 25.500 27.025 26.3254 Oasis - AZ

45 4 3

1510 Mikayla Lawrence 8.175 8.400 9.325

1511 Emily Fortine 8.150 8.450 8.950

1512 Abigail Aguliar 9.075 8.800

1514 Hannah Johnson 7.950 8.650 9.000 8.200

* 101.650 24.375 25.350 25.750 26.1755 Leading Edge - WA

54 5 4

1546 Danielle Toman 8.250 8.500 8.925 8.600

1548 Jordyn Smith 8.800

1553 Brooke Miller 8.200 8.200 8.775

1554 Krystina Larsen 8.250 8.625

9512 Lianna Boede 7.925 8.600



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 5 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/9/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 8:05 PM

Session 10B

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 96.975 22.900 24.175 24.175 25.7256 Exxcel - MA

66 6 6

1500 Dallas Rachal 7.700 8.450 8.450

1501 Katerina Puolopuolos 7.750 8.525 8.375 8.675

1502 Sofia Poupolo 7.600

1503 Shanna Lacey 7.550 7.950 7.350 8.600


